4
The myFuge™ Mini Microcentrifuge is a personal centrifuge
that virtually fits in the palm of your hand. Ideal for quick
spin downs of microtubes and PCR tubes, the myFuge is
extremely easy to use. Simply close the lid and the
rotor instantly reaches 6,000 rpm. Open the lid, and the
improved braking system quickly and smoothly decelerates
the rotor to a complete stop in just one second.

*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
 All models include microtube rotor, PCR rotor and 0.5ml adapters.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C1008-C* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, clear lid
C1008-B*                MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, blue lid
C1008-G* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, green lid
C1008-P* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, purple lid
C1008-R* MyFuge Mini Microcentrifuge, red lid
C1008-A5-8 Replacement adapter pack, 0.5ml 8/pk.
C1008-A2-8     Replacement adapter pack, 0.2ml 8/pk.
Technical Data:
Speed: 6,000 rpm / 2,000 xg
Capacity:
8 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes
32 x 0.2ml PCR tubes
4 x PCR strips (8 x 0.2ml)
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
5.7 x 6.9 x 4.5 in.
14.5 x 17.8 x 11.4 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs. / 1 kg
Electrical:
Universal Voltage
100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 50W
Warranty: 2 Year
Available in 5 colors
5
Unlike traditional mini centrifuges, the new myFuge™ 12 eliminates the need to change rotors when switching
between microtubes and PCR strips.  The included, unique COMBI-Rotor™ is all that is required for running 12
microtubes and/or 4 (eight position) PCR strips.
With a fixed speed that produces 2,000 xg, this centrifuge is perfect for quick spin downs. vSimply close the lid and
the unit accelerates to 5,500 rpm. Open the lid, and the rotor quickly decelerates for removal of samples.
At just 5.5 inches wide and less than 4.5 inches tall, the myFuge 12 truly is a personal centrifuge with unmatched
capacity and flexibiilty.
MyFuge™ 12  Microcentrifuge
COMBI-Rotor™ for tubes and strips
Twice the capacity of most mini centrifuges
Near silent operation
Starts & stops with closing/opening
of the lid
Unique COMBI-Rotor Compact, low profile design
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C1012* myFuge 12 Microcentrifuge
with Combi-Rotor
C1008-A5-6    Adapter pack, 0.5ml 6/pk.
C1008-A2-6 Adapter pack, 0.2ml 6/pk.
Technical Data:
Speed: 5,500 rpm / 2,000 xg
Capacity:
12 x 1.5/2.0ml tubes
32 x 0.2ml PCR tubes
4 x PCR strips (8 x 0.2ml)
Dimensions:
(W x D x H)
5.5 x 7.9 x 4.4 in.
14 x 20 x 11.2 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs. / 1 kg
Electrical:
Universal Voltage
100-240V, 50-60 Hz, 50W
Warranty: 2 Year
2000
RCF
6
The myFuge™ 5 microcentrifuge includes a four position rotor for compatibilty with a variety of 5ml test tubes, including
5ml snap cap centrifuge tubes. In addition, this combination rotor has four additional slots for centrifuging standard
microtubes (1.5/2.0ml). Simply close the lid and the centrifuge quickly accelerates to the fixed speed of 5,500 rpm.
Open the lid, and the rotor decelerates to a stop for removing samples.
The 5ml rotor positions accept 5ml centrifuge tubes directly, while 5ml blood and culture tubes (12x75mm) are accepted
with the included adapters. The microtube positions are designed to accept 0.5 and 0.2ml tubes with the use of optional
adapters.
StripSpin™ 12    Microcentrifuge
myFuge™ 5  Microcentrifuge
2000
RCF
2000
RCF
For quick spin downs of 5ml centrifuge tubes
Includes adapters for 5ml blood tubes
Starts and stops with closing/opening of the lid
Optional adapters for centrifuging cryovials
Holds up to 4 x PCR strips
or 48 x 0.2ml tubes
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
Ordering Information:
Item No. Description:
C1005* myFuge 5 Mini Centrifuge with combination rotor ,
4 x 5ml & 4 x 1.5/2.0ml
C1005-AC2 Adapter pack, for crytovials (0.5 to 2.0ml) and
1.5/2.0ml HPLC vials, 4/pk.
C1008-A5-6 Adapter pack,  0.5ml, 6/pk.
C1008-A2-6 Adapter pack,  0.2ml, 6/pk.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
C1248*                     StripSpin 12 Mini Microcentrifuge
with 4 x 12 strip rotor
C1008-ROT Optional rotor, 8 x 1.5/2.0ml
C1008-A5-8     Optional adapter pack for C1008-ROT,
0.5ml, 8/pk.
Technical Data:
Speed: 5,500 rpm / 2,000 xg
Capacity: 4 x 5ml tubes & 4 x 1.5/2.0ml

Electrical: 115 or 230V, 50-60 Hz, 280W (Z216-MK: 560W)
Warranty: 5 years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
Z216-M* Z216-M High Speed Microcentrifuge
Z216-MK* Z216-MK Refrigerated High Speed Microcentrifuge
Z216-2420 Rotor, 24 x 1.5/2.0ml
Z216-2420S
NEW! COMBI-rotor with Quick-Seal biocontainment lid for
24 x 1.5/2.0ml and 4 x PCR Strips
Z216-4420 Rotor, 44 x 1.5/2.0ml
Z216-3020H Rotor, 30 x 1.5/2.0ml with hermetically sealed lid
Z216-1220H Swing out rotor, 12 x 1.5/2.0ml, 1ml HLA tube compatible
Z216-6405 Rotor, 64 x 0.5ml
Z216-1205 Rotor, 12 x 5ml centrifuge tubes
Z216-3202 Rotor, 4 x PCR Strips (32 x 0.2ml tubes)
Z216-24HEM Rotor, hematocrit, 24 x capillary
More rotors available Visit www.hermleusa.com for a complete listing
Unique 44 place micro rotor
High speed, up to 21,379 x g
Available with refrigeration

bucket for swing out
rotor
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
Z446* Z446 Large Capacity Universal Centrifuge
Z446-K* Z446-K Refrigerated Large Capacity Universal entrifuge
Z446-750 4 x 750ml swing out rotor with round buckets
Z446-750-MP Microplate carriers for Z446-750-AC rotor, 2/pk
Z446-MP-BUK Rectagular microplate buckets for Z446-750-AC rotor, 2/pk
Z446-04500 Rotor, 4 x 500ml bottle
Z366-06250 Rotor, 6 x 250ml bottle
Z326-0685 Rotor, 6 x 85ml
Z326-1050 Rotor, 10 x 50ml conical
Z326-2010 Rotor, 20 x 10ml